
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

221 E. Albert St.

Portage, WI 53901

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

3002 Perry Street

Madison, WI 53713

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

17 Applegate Court, Suite #200

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

133 S Blair St

Madison , WI 53701

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Donne Lalor dlalor@generalheating.comGeneral Heating and Air 
Conditioning (608) 268-3120

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Mike Redmond mredmond@cdcnews.comBidtool (888) 506-7613

Thomas Berg appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC (608) 212-2263

Joe Daniels Construction Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.com (608) 271-4800

Madison Gas & Electric Terry Maloney tmaloney@mge.com (608) 252-5695

Contract 7458

Joe Daniels Construction Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.com (608) 271-4800

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Sara Kunkel skunkel@hhindustries.comH & H Industries, Inc. (608) 273-3434

Wendy 
Pritchard wpritchard@elec1.comElectric 1 (608) 742-2222

Michael Hein hein@chorus.netHEIN Engineeing Group (608) 288-9260

4/24/2015



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7458

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Madison Gas and Electric Tim Statz tstatz@mge.com (608) 252-4727

Angela Wallace awallace@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc. (608) 271-8717

39
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

4/24/2015


